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Guide Tracking - All Guides, 2013-08-19 - 2014-05-23

Guide ID

505352
577974
504075
548026
539166
516860
514082
539124
542266
533815
504703
523940
510915
503383
538436
582194
517415
536415
538701
560234
519303
563368
571628
542704
522601
592532
525942
540415
565141
584754
589358
508457
512529
571154
564492
509239
584868

Guide Name
Research Guides
FILM/HUM 109 Digital Library - Crosby
Art 103
Get Started
English 120 AC - Pasquel

ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Social Problem & Solution (spring 2015)

ENGL 150 Puente - Woodlief (spring 2015)
ENGL 120 - Admassu

POLS 100

ENGL 120 - Cottle

Citing Sources

ENGL 150 - King

POLS 102 - Bellisimo -- Comparative Political Systems
English

ENGL 120 Puente - Woodlief (fall 2014)

PSY 110 - McCoy (Spring 2014)

ENGL 150 - Southard

ENGL 151 - Miller -- Toni Morrison's Beloved
ENGL 150 - Noel Robertson / John Erdmann
Speech 120 - Borenstein (fall 2015)

ENGL 098 - Southard / John Erdmann

ENGL 151 - King (spring 14)

ENGL 120 - Southard (spring 2015)

ESL 86 - Patel

A - Z List of Databases at College of Marin Library
ENGL 150 - Admassu

Speech 122 - Mihal (fall 2013)

English 120 - Woodlief (fall 2013)

ENGL 150 - Woodlief

Speech 110 - Mihal (spring 2014)

ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

Research Process: A Step-By-Step Guide
POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Magazine Assignment
POLS 101 - Bellisimo

Psychology and Behavioral Sciences

HIST 214 - Bellisimo -- History of Latin America
Speech 128 - Borenstein

Views
1804
1308
1232
1145
1097
1078
1000

907
905
873
825
792
677
634
618
611
529
517
487
428
425
424
423
399
372
368
294
294
289
280
265
264
254
240
232
226
220
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574353
504679
505429
510163
530119
578775
569841
542966
583888
510956
530108
563009
569463
500326
579998
530815
505346
560151
573837
583194
511212
538378
507803
529321
581368
581472
507176
594298
535502
577858
542972
547519
505674
566408
566909
572638
538878
536878
573973

COUN 130 - Cullen
Speech

Speech 120 - Borenstein -- Interpersonal Communication

POLS 101 - Ovetz -- Intro to the Gov't of the U.S.
Psychology 205

ENGL 150 - Miller -- Class, Inequality, and Upward Mobility

ENGL 151 - Miller -- Poetry Research
Beyond Marin

ENGL 120 - Robertson

POLS 103 - Ovetz (fall 2013)

PSY 116: Theories of Personality
Architecture 102

BUS 121

HIST 100 - Ovetz -- Marin History
COUN 133 - Escobar

ENGL 151 - King (fall 13)

[Deleted]

Sociology & Psychology - Rahman

Counseling

ENGL 98 - Drisdell -- Dennis Cramm (spring 2014)

ESL

ESL 86 - Lieberman

Art & Architecture

English as a Second Language 66

HIST 102 - Bruce

LGBTIQQ: Students, Safety and Sexuality
Political Science

POLS 210 - Cheney

Counseling 130 - Cullen -- Career Life Skills Planning
English as a Second Language 76
Plagiarism

New Arrivals at COM Libraries

History

BIOL / GEOL 099 - Gearhart

HIST 117 - Ovetz (spring 2014)

ECON 102

Nursing

Business

Art 108

216
212
210
188
188
184
183
182
178
172
152
143
139
137
137
136
134
133
130
124
119
119
117
116
111
111
108
108
104
89
84
83
73
72
69
68
66
60
60
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579385
549280
520559
515449
508456
520788
580720
504730
513793
505603
563351
499792
500881
579554
513322
508453
533959
518759
559427
573444
519136
537139
515427
589937
537197
573755
580385
520093
559442
533771
575548
598508
572942
596055
572206
525023
503308
510142
512417

COUN 125

FAQs

Dental Assisting

Philosophy

Finding Books

Opposing Viewpoints

ENGL 150 - Steinberg

Evaluating Websites

Anthropology

Types of Sources

Biology

English 150: The Death Penalty

Private Databases & Frequently Reusable Items
Psychology 116

How-To Videos: Tips for Advanced Research & More!
Search Techniques

Speech 132 - O'Keefe -- Argumentative & Persuasion
Peer-Reviewed Articles

Magazines and Newspapers in Print at COM Libraries
HIST 216 - Bellisimo -- History of Mexico

[Deleted]

ENGL 150 - Kelly

Psychology 230 & Sociology 230

Marin Oratorio: Brahms Concert May 17 & 18

ENGL 120 - Kelly

Finding Government Statistics

[Deleted]

Drama 116

Getting a Library Card and Checking Out Books
Professional Development Resources

Placement Test Preparation

BIOL 224 - Test

ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

Early Childhood Education

PHIL 110

Tutoring & Learning Center: Library Resources
Sandbox

POLS 101 - Ovetz -- Introduction to the Gov't of the US

Periodicals: Frequently Requested Titles
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518595
521093
525857
526134
531140
533202
537717
538361
549272
556692
575700
579088
582228
582650
583885
598500
605844
606835
607259
619169
620120
620132
621437
621505
621890
622354
622626
623789
623819
625481
625574
626251
627594
627595
627964
628014
628115
628420
628566

College of Marin Library: Long-Term Planning
Pleasure Reading

Encyclopedia of Sustainability Science & Technology
Anatomy of a Scholarly Article

Scholarly Journals

Sciences, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics
Psych Test

Spanish

Citing Sources - DRAFT

Speech 120 - Borenstein / Erdmann -- Interpersonal Communication
Automotive Collision Repair Technology / Automotive Technology
Career Exploration

How to Read the Citation

Basic Skills Initiative: Resources

ENGL 150 - Woodlief (fall 2013)

Music

How to Read a Scholarly Article

Sociology 110 - Ovetz (summer 2014)

Sociology

Lynda.com

Physics

PHYS 110

BIOL / KIN 107

Japanese

Geology

Native American Library Resources

Real Estate 219

POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Campaign Review

POLS 102 - Bellisimo

HIST 118 - Cheney

ENGL 225

ENGL 62 - Hersch -- Alexie

History 117

HIST 117 - Cheney

HIST 101 - Bruce

ENGL 92 - Hersch (fall 2014)

BIOL 224 - Brown

BIOL 100 - Agudelo-Silva

BIOL 112A - Brown
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629623
630071
630260
630791
631436
631732
631736
632568
632657
632660
632943
633224
633296
633721
634483
635519
635521
635821
635875
636609
637267
637608
637686
637849
638305
639233
639274
640218
640858
641701
642493
642539
643149
643398
643674
644064
644097
644098
644567

Psychology 110

Speech 120 - Borenstein (fall 2015)
POLS 104 - Cheney

ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel (fall 2013)

At Night We Walk in Circles

HIST 102 - Paules

ENLD 150 - Agudelo-Silva

ENGL 92 - Pasquel -- Painting (fall 2014)
POLS 117 - Paules

ENGL 120 - Kreit

Speech 128 - Mihal

ENGL 150 - Kreit / Erdmann

POLS 117 - Paules

HIST 100 - Paules

English 120SL

English as a Second Language 86
ENGL 150 - Douglas

Architecture 100

Geology Field Courses (Draft 1)
Intensive English Program Level 3
BIOL 240 - Deneris

ENGL 150 - Robertson

COUN 110

Court Reporting

Intensive English Program: Level Three
Geology Field Courses

ENGL 150 - Miller

COUN 130 - Perrone

Medical Assisting

ENGL 155 - Woodlief -- Court Case Assignment
Health & Kinesiology

BIOL 110 - Agudelo-Silva

ENGL 120 AC - Woodlief (spring 2014)
Umoja: Library Resources

ENGL 150 - Kreit (spring 2015)

BIOL 112C - Webster

ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell

ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell / Erdmann

Popular Periodicals
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644609 ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

645379 ENGL 225

646112 ENGL 150 - Steinberg

646583 IVC Library Resources

653321 test

654106 POLS 104 - Cheney / Erdmann

654119 Dave's Sandbox

654180 Upcoming Events at College of Marin Library
654197 Becoming Dr. Q

654327 Thesis Statements

654346 Library Circulation

654354 Policies

654482 ENGL 235 - Klinger - Women in Literature
654571 Science - Journal

654934 Library Instruction

655004 ENGL 151 - King / Erdmann (spring 15)
655014 For Faculty

655247 Haddie Mini Lecture Series

655673 ENGL 92 & 98 - Pasquel & Hersch -- Passing
655830 ENGL 98 - Hersch -- Passing

656011 ESL 40 - Massion

656103 Drama 240

657379 ENGL 92 - Hersch -- Passing

657611 Food for Fine$

659561 ENGL 150 - Woodlief (spring 2015)
659913 Dance

660165 HIST 216 - Bellisimo / Erdmann

660503 Mission and Policies

660686 Speech 128 - Borenstein / Erdmann
660844 Topic Development

661135 ENGL 150 - Southard (spring 2015)
661226 ENGL 155 - Southard (spring 2015)
661411 ANTH 101 - Soluri

662285 Emeritus Resources

663098 ENGL 92 & 98 - Hersch & Pasquel -- Maus
663703 Counseling 133 - Cullen

663704 COUN 133 - Cullen

664023 Guiding Principles

664026 William Keith Room
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664103
664148
664349
665421
665829
665943
667259
668752
668853
669278
669785
670579
670583
671019
672173
672348
676175
676900
680163
680178
680427
680640
680969
681188
681295
681727
682373
682749
683204
683412
683612
683961
684684
684693
684699
684781
685210
685502
685969

Hiring the Best: Additional Resources
ENGL 150 - Kincheloe

ANTH 103 - Soluri

COUN 125 - Escobar/Erdmann

ENGL 150 - Douglass

ENGL 150 - Miller / Erdmann

Earth Day: Resources at College of Marin
ENGL 120 AC - Woodlief

BIOL 240 - Webster -- Infectious Diseases
ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel (spring 2015)
Speech 110 - Mihal

Template - Subject Guides

Template - Course Guide

ENGL 92 - Drisdell / Erdmann

The Martian: One Book One Marin

Drama

ENGL 150 - Bowsher

ENGL 120 - Kreit (summer 2015)
Template - Course Guide with Topic Tabs
Collection Development Flex Project
Scholarships

PHYS 110

ENGL 150 - King

What is Peer-Reviewed Research?

Nursing

ENGL 151 - King

ENGL 222 - Klinger

ENGL 150 - King -- Career Assignment
ECE - Dodge -- Flipped Classroom Test Site
POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Government Agency Assignment
ENGL 151 - King (fall 2015)

ENGL 120SL - Woodlief

ENGL 151 - Kelly -- Invisible Man
ANTH 103 - Soluri

ESL 86 - Lieberman: Librarian John Erdmann
ENGL 155 - Sutherland

COUN 110 - Klein

Copyright for Faculty at College of Marin
Speech 132 - O'Keefe / Erdmann
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686024
686299
686405
686548
686777
686861
687550
687888
687893
688137
688139
688198
688276
688346
688427
689292
689294
690061
690063
690514
691772
692410
692512
692624
692890
692891
693174
693205
693635
693704
693909
694011
694042
694220
694286
694399
694446
694453
694832

ENGL 120 - Hersch (fall 2015)

ENGL 151 - Kelly -- Othello

Zinio Magazine Collection

ENGL 150 - Miller

ENGL 120 Southard / Erdmann

Digital Citizenship

ENGL 120 - Knickerbocker

ENGL 120 - Sheofsky

BIOL 108A - Gearhart

ENGL 150 - Pasquel

ENGL 155 Woodlief Fall 2015

ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel

ENGL 150 - King -- Career Assignment
ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell

ENGL 120 Puente - Kreit

ECE 218 - Dodge -- Infant and Toddler Development

ECE 114 - Dodge -- Principles & Practices of Teaching Young Children

Google Scholar

The William Keith Room at the College of Marin Library
LINK+

ART 102 - Muller

ENGL 223 - Klinger

ENGL 150 - King / Erdmann (Spring 2016)
HIST 117 - Cheney (copy)

POLS 104 *

POLS 104 - Cheney

Online Reference Sources

HIST 117 - Cheney (section 11280)

ENGL 150 - Kreit - Career Assignment
ECE 112 - Edwards

ETST 112 / ENGL 120 AC

ENGL 150 Puente - Kreit

ESL 40 - McKinnon

COUN 133 - Perrone

Women and Gender Studies

ENGL 120 - Southard - Argument Essay
BUS 101 - Willet

ETST 111 - History of African Americans (A) -- Turner
POLS 101 - Bellisimo: Campaign Review
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695077
695278
695595
695685
697346
697655
698583
698605
698751
699405
700305
700340
700341
700405
700433
700670
701717
701718

SPCH 120 - Borenstein

ENGL 120 - Miller: Generations

Speech 122 - Mihal

Automotive Collision Repair Update DGG 3-23-16
ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Problem & Solution (spring 2016)
ENGL 155 - Sutherland

Designing Our Own Destinies

Becoming America

The Minimum Wage/Living Wage

Career Exploration Camp 2016

One Book One Marin: The Tsar of Love and Techno
ENGL 150 - Kreit

ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Problem & Solution (summer 2016)
Library Student Workers Guide

Summer Bridge

Get Local

Intensive English Program Library Orientation

Intensive English Program
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Guide Tracking - All Guides, 2014-08-18 - 2015-05-22

Guide ID
505352
548026
577974
504703
629623
560151
637608
632660
533815
630071
508457
623819
569841
661226
519303
512529
623789
634483
643674
655004
635519
631436
539166
589358
659561
668752
654197
627595
571628
620132
655673
514082
633224
665829
661135
542966
669785

Guide Name

Research Guides

Get Started

FILM/HUM 109 Digital Library - Crosby
Citing Sources

Psychology 110

Sociology & Psychology - Rahman

ENGL 150 - Robertson

ENGL 120 - Kreit

ENGL 120 - Cottle

Speech 120 - Borenstein (fall 2015)
Research Process: A Step-By-Step Guide
POLS 102 - Bellisimo

ENGL 151 - Miller -- Poetry Research
ENGL 155 - Southard (spring 2015)

ENGL 098 - Southard / John Erdmann
POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Magazine Assignment
POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Campaign Review
English 120SL

ENGL 150 - Kreit (spring 2015)

ENGL 151 - King / Erdmann (spring 15)
English as a Second Language 86

At Night We Walk in Circles

English 120 AC - Pasquel

ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

ENGL 150 - Woodlief (spring 2015)

ENGL 120 AC - Woodlief

Becoming Dr. Q

HIST 117 - Cheney

ENGL 120 - Southard (spring 2015)

PHYS 110

ENGL 92 & 98 - Pasquel & Hersch -- Passing
ENGL 150 Puente - Woodlief (spring 2015)
ENGL 150 - Kreit / Erdmann

ENGL 150 - Douglass

ENGL 150 - Southard (spring 2015)
Beyond Marin

Speech 110 - Mihal

Views
6421
2652
2425
1505
1432
1029
1027
1020
1006

o088
833
739
659
606
500
486
468
466
465
459
449
435
434
417
410
388
379
376
365
355
350
349
348
345
335
333
328



522601 A - Z List of Databases at College of Marin Library 326

538436 ENGL 120 Puente - Woodlief (fall 2014) 313
638305 Intensive English Program: Level Three 313
654482 ENGL 235 - Klinger - Women in Literature 307
632568 ENGL 92 - Pasquel -- Painting (fall 2014) 304
642539 BIOL 110 - Agudelo-Silva 298
549280 FAQs 295
622626 Real Estate 219 295
503383 English 276
511212 ESL 274
574353 COUN 130 - Cullen 268
641701 ENGL 155 - Woodlief -- Court Case Assignment 253
627964 HIST 101 - Bruce 252
560234 Speech 120 - Borenstein (fall 2015) 246
584868 Speech 128 - Borenstein 240
628115 BIOL 224 - Brown 231
635521 ENGL 150 - Douglas 229
569463 BUS 121 214
663098 ENGL 92 & 98 - Hersch & Pasquel -- Maus 214
654106 POLS 104 - Cheney / Erdmann 212
625481 HIST 118 - Cheney 210
643149 ENGL 120 AC - Woodlief (spring 2014) 206
646112 ENGL 150 - Steinberg 206
644064 BIOL 112C - Webster 205
536415 ENGL 151 - Miller -- Toni Morrison's Beloved 200
581472 LGBTIQQ: Students, Safety and Sexuality 192
621437 BIOL / KIN 107 188
626251 ENGL 62 - Hersch -- Alexie 188
633296 POLS 117 - Paules 181
669278 ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel (spring 2015) 180
660686 Speech 128 - Borenstein / Erdmann 178
665943 ENGL 150 - Miller / Erdmann 175
644098 ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell / Erdmann 174
628420 BIOL 100 - Agudelo-Silva 170
628566 BIOL 112A - Brown 165
547519 New Arrivals at COM Libraries 158
661411 ANTH 101 - Soluri 158
657379 ENGL 92 - Hersch -- Passing 151
504730 Evaluating Websites 150
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564492
645379
559442
630260
637686
639233
640218
542972
507176
516860
668853
505603
628014
664349
579385
656103
639274
594298
664148
631736
656011
631732
644609
517415
633721
635821
654180
663704
504075
582650
659913
671019
563351
508456
559427
508453
510163
538878
632943

Psychology and Behavioral Sciences

ENGL 225

Getting a Library Card and Checking Out Books
POLS 104 - Cheney

COUN 110

Geology Field Courses

COUN 130 - Perrone

Plagiarism

Political Science

ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Social Problem & Solution (spring 2015)

BIOL 240 - Webster -- Infectious Diseases
Types of Sources

ENGL 92 - Hersch (fall 2014)

ANTH 103 - Soluri

COUN 125

Drama 240

ENGL 150 - Miller

POLS 210 - Cheney

ENGL 150 - Kincheloe

ENLD 150 - Agudelo-Silva

ESL 40 - Massion

HIST 102 - Paules

ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

ENGL 150 - Southard

HIST 100 - Paules

Architecture 100

Upcoming Events at College of Marin Library
COUN 133 - Cullen

Art 103

Basic Skills Initiative: Resources

Dance

ENGL 92 - Drisdell / Erdmann

Biology

Finding Books

Magazines and Newspapers in Print at COM Libraries
Search Techniques

POLS 101 - Ovetz -- Intro to the Gov't of the U.S.
Nursing

Speech 128 - Mihal

150
148
142
142
133
133
132
129
128
127
121
120
118
116
114
112
110
109
107
104
104
93
91
90
89
83
82
82
81
81
74
74
66
63
63
62
60
60
60
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622354
509239
520559
500326
655830
505674
665421
572638
637849
579998
662285
513793
563368
504679
536878
573837
621505
660165
507803
518759
607259
592532
581368
573444
637267
654571
515449
538378
542266
573755
605844
529321
540415
640858
619169
523940
642493
583194
577858

Native American Library Resources

HIST 214 - Bellisimo -- History of Latin America
Dental Assisting

HIST 100 - Ovetz -- Marin History

ENGL 98 - Hersch -- Passing

History

COUN 125 - Escobar/Erdmann
ECON 102

Court Reporting

COUN 133 - Escobar

Emeritus Resources
Anthropology

ENGL 151 - King (spring 14)
Speech

Business

Counseling

Japanese

HIST 216 - Bellisimo / Erdmann
Art & Architecture

Peer-Reviewed Articles

Sociology

ENGL 150 - Admassu

HIST 102 - Bruce

HIST 216 - Bellisimo -- History of Mexico
BIOL 240 - Deneris

Science - Journal

Philosophy

ESL 86 - Lieberman

POLS 100

Finding Government Statistics
How to Read a Scholarly Article
English as a Second Language 66
English 120 - Woodlief (fall 2013)
Medical Assisting

Lynda.com

ENGL 150 - King

Health & Kinesiology

ENGL 98 - Drisdell -- Dennis Cramm (spring 2014)

English as a Second Language 76

59
57
57
56
56
55
53
52
52
50
50
49
49
48
47
44
40
40
37
37
37
35
34
32
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
23
22
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596055
643398
533959
538701
583888
654327
566408
621890
513322
579554
565141
530119
542704
664103
537139
573973
539124
563009
578775
620120
632657
657611
525023
537197
625574
520093
520788
571154
660844
525942
575700
572206
579088
644567
566909
598508
672348
580720
672173

Early Childhood Education

Umoja: Library Resources

Speech 132 - O'Keefe -- Argumentative & Persuasion
ENGL 150 - Noel Robertson / John Erdmann

ENGL 120 - Robertson

Thesis Statements

BIOL / GEOL 099 - Gearhart

Geology

How-To Videos: Tips for Advanced Research & More!
Psychology 116

ENGL 150 - Woodlief

Psychology 205

ESL 86 - Patel

Hiring the Best: Additional Resources

ENGL 150 - Kelly

Art 108

ENGL 120 - Admassu

Architecture 102

ENGL 150 - Miller -- Class, Inequality, and Upward Mobility

Physics

POLS 117 - Paules

Food for Fine$

Tutoring & Learning Center: Library Resources
ENGL 120 - Kelly

ENGL 225

Drama 116

Opposing Viewpoints

POLS 101 - Bellisimo

Topic Development

Speech 122 - Mihal (fall 2013)

Automotive Collision Repair Technology / Automotive Technology

PHIL 110

Career Exploration

Popular Periodicals

HIST 117 - Ovetz (spring 2014)
BIOL 224 - Test

Drama

ENGL 150 - Steinberg

The Martian: One Book One Marin
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500881
510956
582194
606835
499792
503308
505429
510142
510915
512417
515427
518595
521093
525857
526134
530108
530815
531140
533202
533771
535502
537717
538361
549272
556692
572942
575548
582228
583885
584754
589937
598500
627594
630791
635875
636609
644097
646583
653321

Private Databases & Frequently Reusable Items

POLS 103 - Ovetz (fall 2013)

PSY 110 - McCoy (Spring 2014)

Sociology 110 - Ovetz (summer 2014)

English 150: The Death Penalty

Sandbox

Speech 120 - Borenstein -- Interpersonal Communication
POLS 101 - Ovetz -- Introduction to the Gov't of the US
POLS 102 - Bellisimo -- Comparative Political Systems
Periodicals: Frequently Requested Titles

Psychology 230 & Sociology 230

College of Marin Library: Long-Term Planning
Pleasure Reading

Encyclopedia of Sustainability Science & Technology
Anatomy of a Scholarly Article

PSY 116: Theories of Personality

ENGL 151 - King (fall 13)

Scholarly Journals

Sciences, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics
Professional Development Resources

Counseling 130 - Cullen -- Career Life Skills Planning
Psych Test

Spanish

Citing Sources - DRAFT

Speech 120 - Borenstein / Erdmann -- Interpersonal Communication
ENGL 120SL - Fitzpatrick

Placement Test Preparation

How to Read the Citation

ENGL 150 - Woodlief (fall 2013)

Speech 110 - Mihal (spring 2014)

Marin Oratorio: Brahms Concert May 17 & 18

Music

History 117

ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel (fall 2013)

Geology Field Courses (Draft 1)

Intensive English Program Level 3

ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell

IVC Library Resources

test
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654119
654346
654354
654934
655014
655247
660503
663703
664023
664026
667259
670579
670583
676175
676900
680163
680178
680427
680640
680969
681188
681295
681727
682373
682749
683204
683412
683612
683961
684684
684693
684699
684781
685210
685502
685969
686024
686299
686405

Dave's Sandbox

Library Circulation

Policies

Library Instruction

For Faculty

Haddie Mini Lecture Series

Mission and Policies

Counseling 133 - Cullen

Guiding Principles

William Keith Room

Earth Day: Resources at College of Marin
Template - Subject Guides

Template - Course Guide

ENGL 150 - Bowsher

ENGL 120 - Kreit (summer 2015)
Template - Course Guide with Topic Tabs
Collection Development Flex Project
Scholarships

PHYS 110

ENGL 150 - King

What is Peer-Reviewed Research?
Nursing

ENGL 151 - King

ENGL 222 - Klinger

ENGL 150 - King -- Career Assignment
ECE - Dodge -- Flipped Classroom Test Site
POLS 101 - Bellisimo -- Government Agency Assignment
ENGL 151 - King (fall 2015)

ENGL 120SL - Woodlief

ENGL 151 - Kelly -- Invisible Man
ANTH 103 - Soluri

ESL 86 - Lieberman: Librarian John Erdmann
ENGL 155 - Sutherland
COUN 110 - Klein

Copyright for Faculty at College of Marin
Speech 132 - O'Keefe / Erdmann

ENGL 120 - Hersch (fall 2015)

ENGL 151 - Kelly -- Othello

Zinio Magazine Collection

O O O O OO O O O 0O OO0 OO OO0 0O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o o o o o



8 of 9

686548
686777
686861
687550
687888
687893
688137
688139
688198
688276
688346
688427
689292
689294
690061
690063
690514
691772
692410
692512
692624
692890
692891
693174
693205
693635
693704
693909
694011
694042
694220
694286
694399
694446
694453
694832
695077
695278
695595

ENGL 150 - Miller

ENGL 120 Southard / Erdmann

Digital Citizenship

ENGL 120 - Knickerbocker

ENGL 120 - Sheofsky

BIOL 108A - Gearhart

ENGL 150 - Pasquel

ENGL 155 Woodlief Fall 2015

ENGL 120 AC - Pasquel

ENGL 150 - King -- Career Assignment
ENGL 120 AC - Drisdell

ENGL 120 Puente - Kreit

ECE 218 - Dodge -- Infant and Toddler Development

ECE 114 - Dodge -- Principles & Practices of Teaching Young Children

Google Scholar

The William Keith Room at the College of Marin Library
LINK+

ART 102 - Muller

ENGL 223 - Klinger

ENGL 150 - King / Erdmann (Spring 2016)
HIST 117 - Cheney (copy)

POLS 104 *

POLS 104 - Cheney

Online Reference Sources

HIST 117 - Cheney (section 11280)

ENGL 150 - Kreit - Career Assignment
ECE 112 - Edwards

ETST 112 / ENGL 120 AC

ENGL 150 Puente - Kreit

ESL 40 - McKinnon

COUN 133 - Perrone

Women and Gender Studies

ENGL 120 - Southard - Argument Essay
BUS 101 - Willet

ETST 111 - History of African Americans (A) -- Turner
POLS 101 - Bellisimo: Campaign Review
SPCH 120 - Borenstein

ENGL 120 - Miller: Generations

Speech 122 - Mihal
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695685
697346
697655
698583
698605
698751
699405
700305
700340
700341
700405
700433
700670
701717
701718

Automotive Collision Repair Update DGG 3-23-16
ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Problem & Solution (spring 2016)
ENGL 155 - Sutherland

Designing Our Own Destinies

Becoming America

The Minimum Wage/Living Wage

Career Exploration Camp 2016

One Book One Marin: The Tsar of Love and Techno
ENGL 150 - Kreit

ENGL 150 - Kreit -- Problem & Solution (summer 2016)
Library Student Workers Guide

Summer Bridge

Get Local

Intensive English Program Library Orientation

Intensive English Program
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